
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

90 

100 

161 

633 

630 

337 

43 

7 

977 

22 

197 

110 

126 

443 

888 

58 

252 

338 

265 

80 

Name 

Sebastian Noble 

Matthew Day 

Joel Herbert 

Ryan Crombie 

Cooper Cooley 

Taylor Mitchell 

Riley Boswell 

Emily Robb 

Carson Daly 

Josh Verkley 

Zane Hills 

Ajay Giddy 

Dom Pietersen 

Joe Wilson 

Miles Baker 

Steve Chapman 

Samira Bedingham 

Cole Turney 

Louise Rawson 

Dj Mudford 

Class 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Diff 

2.002 

4.490 

6.785 

7.843 

14.924 

15.795 

16.673 

17.749 

17.897 

18.335 

19.352 

22.214 

23.636 

28.096 

30.347 

36.434 

42.907 

1:13.174 

DNF 

Gap 

2.002 

2.488 

2.295 

1.058 

7.081 

0.871 

0.878 

1.076 

0.148 

0.438 

1.017 

2.862 

1.422 

4.460 

2.251 

6.087 

6.473 

30.267 

Total Tm 

13:19.890 

13:21.892 

13:24.380 

13:26.675 

13:27.733 

13:34.814 

13:35.685 

13:36.563 

13:37.639 

13:37.787 

13:38.225 

13:39.242 

13:42.104 

13:43.526 

13:47.986 

13:50.237 

13:56.324 

14:02.797 

14:33.064 

11:03.617 

Best Tm 

1:19.070 

1:19.224 

1:19.489 

1:19.565 

1:19.687 

1:19.747 

1:19.965 

1:19.904 

1:20.292 

1:20.091 

1:19.686 

1:19.808 

1:20.415 

1:20.211 

1:20.690 

1:20.618 

1:21.858 

1:21.153 

1:20.284 

1:20.291 

In Lap 

4 

7 

5 

3 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

8 

9 

8 

9 

10 

6 

7 

10 

3 

4 

5 

Nationality Team 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #110, 5 sec penalty, Decision BD4 

Margin of Victory 

2.002 

Avg. Speed 

121.517 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.070 

Best Speed 

122.929 

Best Lap by 

90 - Sebastian Noble 

Printed: 23/11/2025 8:42:19 am 

Results Verified by Chief Timekeeper Jason Harris 

Clerk of the Course Brett Davy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

NZIGP Omnigraphics Waikato Challenge 
BMW Race Driver Series - NEXEN Tyre E46  

R05 - Class Race 1 (10 laps) - Standing/Scratch 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:53:21 

National  2.700 km 

22/11/2025 14:40 


